
4th Sunday of Easter

10:00a Drive-In Service

5th Sunday of Easter

10:00a Drive-In Service

6th Sunday of Easter

Worship status pending

If services resume:

  Voters Assembly

  5:15p  Family Night Meal

  6:00p  LWML,

 Confirmation

7th Sunday of Easter

Worship status pending

Pentecost

Worship status pending

National Day of Prayer

Bulletin Deadline

Bulletin Deadline

Bulletin Deadline

Bulletin Deadline

11:30a  Feed the Needy

(FLC)

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

5

12

19

26

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May
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Deadline

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the

month of NO

May Zumba

  Classes

through the

month of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

NO Zumba Classes

through the month

of May

  Sunday        Monday       Tuesday    Wednesday   Thursday       Friday          Saturday

6

13

20

27

3

10

17

24

31

May 2020                      Christ Lutheran ChurchMay 2020                      Christ Lutheran ChurchMay 2020                      Christ Lutheran ChurchMay 2020                      Christ Lutheran ChurchMay 2020                      Christ Lutheran Church

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25
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