May 2020

Christ Lutheran Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	- Inoriday			_	_	_
4th Sunday of Easter 10:00a <i>Drive-In</i> Service	MO Zumba Classes through the month of May	5	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	National Day of Prayer Bulletin Deadline	NO Zumba Classes through the month of NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	9
5 th Sunday of Easter	11	12	13	14	15	16
10:00a Drive-In Service	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May		<u>NO</u> Zumba Classes through the month of May	Bulletin Deadline	<u>MO</u> Zumba Classes through the month of May	
6 th Sunday of Easter	18	19	20	21		23
Worship status pending If services resume: Voters Assembly 5:15p Family Night Meal 6:00p LWML, Confirmation	NEWSLETTER Deadline NO Zumba Classes through the month of May		<u>NO</u> Zumba Classes through the month of May	Bulletin Deadline	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	11:30a Feed the Needy (FLC)
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
7th Sunday of Easter Worship status pending	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	20	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	Bulletin Deadline	NO Zumba Classes through the month of May	30
Pentecost 31		101	/		I	
Worship status pending PENTECOST SUNDAY	AS WAR AND A STATE OF THE PARTY					